

Welcome to the Woodcroft Club!

Nestled in the heart of South Durham at 1203 W. Woodcroft Parkway, near the intersection of Woodcroft Parkway and Hope Valley Road, the Woodcroft Club is your local destination for fun, fitness, and community.

We offer flexible membership options to suit your household. A Single Membership is for one individual, while a Couple Membership includes any two people residing in the same household. A Family Membership includes three or more people living in one household, up to six, with additional charges for households larger than six. Membership at the Woodcroft Club is open to everyone and is not exclusive to residents of the Woodcroft neighborhood.

As a member, you'll enjoy access to a wide range of amenities. Our heated, saltwater pool is open from April through October, and our gym is available 24/7 year-round. Members also receive free or discounted access to exclusive events and activities, as well as special pricing for camps and children's programs. Our tennis courts are available year-round, giving you even more ways to stay active and connected.

Type	Yearly	Semiannual	Quarterly	Monthly	Int. Fee
Family	\$1872	\$936	\$468	\$156	\$850
Couple	\$1476	\$738	\$369	\$123	\$650
Single	\$1164	\$582	\$291	\$97	\$450

Membership runs annually from January through December, with flexible payment options to fit your budget. You can choose from yearly, semiannual, quarterly, or monthly payment plans, with yearly, semiannual, and quarterly plans including free guest passes. Initiation fee specials are typically offered from December through March and are announced on our website's homepage and Facebook page.

To ensure an enjoyable experience for all, membership spaces are limited to prevent overcrowding at the pool. Spaces are filled on a first-come, first-served basis, and once we reach capacity, a waitlist will be available.

Joining the Woodcroft Club is simple. Membership applications are completed online through a link available on the home page of our website. If you'd like to schedule a tour to explore the Club before joining, please email manager@woodcroftclub.org. If you're ready to join, visit www.woodcroftclub.org and click the "Join Now" button.

We can't wait to welcome you to our community. See you poolside soon!